
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
24 
23 

789 
77 

242 

Name 
CHAWAT SAMATHAKORN 
THANAKORN THONGCHOED 
RAWAT MALISON 
MONTRI KULKATE 
NATTAWAT WONGPLAK 

Qualify Practice 1 
2:26.768 
2:26.818 
2:27.209 
2:31.100 

Qualify Practice 2 
2:26.920 
2:28.297 
2:28.895 
2:29.297 
2:29.869 

Fastest 
2:26.768 
2:26.818 
2:27.209 
2:29.297 
2:29.869 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Yamaha BLU CRU Championship 

YAMAHA X-MAX B 

Official Combined Qualify Practice 1,2 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 


