



Yamaha BLU CRU Championship

YAMAHA X-MAX B

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km

Official Combined Qualify Practice 1,2

Pos	No.	Name	Qualify Practice 1	Qualify Practice 2	Fastest
1	24	CHAWAT SAMATHAKORN	2:26.768	2:26.920	2:26.768
2	23	THANAKORN THONGCHOED	2:26.818	2:28.297	2:26.818
3	789	RAWAT MALISON	2:27.209	2:28.895	2:27.209
4	77	MONTRI KULKATE	2:31.100	2:29.297	2:29.297
5	242	NATTAWAT WONGPLAK		2:29.869	2:29.869





























